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Rennen 2 - Kinder U9 Jg. 2011/12

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Kraus, Felix

Mduller, Simon
Vrubel, Jonas
Kroll, Ria

Hauser, Fridolin
Hackl, David
Henning, Niklas
Gall, Florian
Hermanek, Leopold
Mdiller, Viktor

Dorr, Jakob
Oszwald, Lorenz
Galli, Lena
Jagoditsch, Elena
Fricko, Anton
Surkamp, Marie
Petrovic, Timo
Ganglmair, Klara
Prodinger, Matthias
Nagl, Leonhard
Benold, Luisa
Gindl, Dominik
Hauck, Theodor
Clavijo, David
Ralon, Luis-Enrique
Salzmann, Pauli
Petz, Tim

Djuric, Leonie
Tichler, Leo

Union RC Bikerei

rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at
rtsBikeKids

rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at
rts bikekids

RC Sport Vollmann

URC Bikerei
URC Bikerei

Wiener Sport-Club
URC Bikerei

RTS Bike Kids
BBUC / Citybiker.at

URC Bikerei
rts bikekids
URC Bikerei

Bikerei

TRI Kids
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Endzeit
7:52
8:00
8:29
8:38
8:58
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:07
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:56
8:57
9:09
7:54
7:57
8:01
8:11
8:22
8:45
8:47
8:50
9:06
9:22
7:53
7:54
8:10
9:20




